REGIONAL SUMMARY

February 2021

Norfolk MC

MADISON, PIERCE & STANTON COUNTIES

Labor Force Total

Employment

Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing
Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

Professional Scientific and Technical Services

Management of Companies and Enterprises

Administrative and Support and Waste Management

and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government
Local Government

d*kkkk

** Data not available due to benchmark

Data not available due to disclosure suppression

Feb-21
Preliminary

27,041

25,996

1,045
3.9

24,440

*kkkk

33
21
1,071
4,164
1,225
3,077
990
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1,040
558
96

*kkkk

390
3,739

*kkkk

*kkkk

785

234
541
3,402

NEBRASKA

Jan-21
Revised

26,849

25,884

965
3.6

24,271
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34
21
1,083
4,160
1,225
3,096
984
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1,039
558
96
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391
3,734
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783

231
538
3,231
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Month
Change

192

112
80
0.3

169
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-1
0
12
4
0
-19
6
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-1
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171

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Year Ago
Change

*%

*%

*%

*%

*%

*%

*%
*%
*%
*%
*%
*%
*%
*%
*%
*%
*%

*%
*%

*%
*%
*%

*%
*%

*%
*%

*%



	REGIONAL SUMMARY
	February 2021

