REGIONAL SUMMARY February 2021



Norfolk MC

MADISON, PIERCE & STANTON COUNTIES

	Feb-21 Preliminary	Jan-21 Revised	Feb-20	Month Change	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	27,041	26,849	**	192	**
Employment	25,996	25,884	**	112	**
Unemployment	1,045	965	**	80	**
Unemployment Rate	3.9	3.6	**	0.3	**
Nonfarm Employment	24,440	24,271	**	169	**
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting	****	****	**	****	**
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction	33	34	**	-1	**
Utilities	21	21	**	0	**
Construction	1,071	1,083	**	-12	**
Manufacturing	4,164	4,160	**	4	**
Wholesale Trade	1,225	1,225	**	0	**
Retail Trade	3,077	3,096	**	-19	**
Transportation and Warehousing	990	984	**	6	**
Information	****	****	**	****	**
Finance and Insurance	1,040	1,039	**	1	**
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	****	****	**	****	**
Professional Scientific and Technical Services	558	558	**	0	**
Management of Companies and Enterprises	96	96	**	0	**
Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services	****	****	**	****	**
Educational Services	390	391	**	-1	**
Health Care and Social Assistance	3,739	3,734	**	5	**
Arts Entertainment and Recreation	****	****	**	****	**
Accommodation and Food Services	****	****	**	****	**
Other Services (except Public Administration)	785	783	**	2	**
Federal Government	234	231	**	3	**
State Government	541	538	**	3	**
Local Government	3,402	3,231	**	171	**

^{*****} Data not available due to disclosure suppression

^{**} Data not available due to benchmark